DANIEL GONZALEZ

DANIEL
GONZALEZ
PASARON
Nacido en:
FIGUERAS
08-06-1981
Competindo
Tempada Club naA?:T
2023 Non
2023 Non
2022 Non
2021 CABO Si No propio
2020 CABO Si No propio
2019 ZIERBENA Si No propio
2018 CABO Si No propio
2017 TIRAN Si No propio
2016 ASTILLERO Si Propio
2015 ASTILLERO Si No propio
2014 ASTILLERO Si No propio
2013 ASTILLERO Si No propio
2012 AMEGROVE Si No propio
2011 AMEGROVE Non No propio
2010 SEII\_/I ESOS Non No propio
2009 PERILLO Non No propio
2008 PERILLO Non No propio
2007 CASTROPOL Non Canterano
2006 CASTROPOL Non Canterano
2005 CASTROPOL Non Canterano
2004 Non
2003 CASTROPOL Non Canterano
2002 CASTROPOL Non Canterano
2001 CASTROPOL Non Canterano
2000 CASTROPOL Non Canterano
1999 CASTROPOL Non Canterano
1998 CASTROPOL Non Canterano
1997 CASTROPOL Non Canterano
1996 CASTROPOL Non Canterano
1995 CASTROPOL Non Canterano
1994 CASTROPOL Non Canterano
1993 CASTROPOL Non Canterano

NO
Condicioén veces veces
titular suplente

17
18
12
19
17
15
16
15
17

NO
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Clasificacion Puntos N°
club

© N ~NO b~ N

ZHERBENA BAMIAS DE BIZKAIA

club

102
107
181
138
93
115
75
73
96

ZIERBEN
BAHIAS
DE
BIZKAIA

Mellor Peor

bandeirastiempo tiem

19:46,32 22:1¢
20:00,62 21:2:
19:23,72 21:0¢
19:25,68 22:1¢
19:35,48 22:4¢
19:29,58 22:4:
18:08,14 21:2¢
19:30,76 23:1¢
19:17,08 22:1:
19:42,54 21:5¢



